
EASTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL                  PRELIM EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE      NOVEMBER 2019 
 

DATE SUBJECT LEVEL TIME REQUIRED NOS LOCATION COMMENTS 

Monday 

25/11/19 

English – Reading for UAE 

 

English – Critical Reading 

Nat 5 

 

Nat 5 

8.50-9.50 

 

10.20-11.50 

194 

 

194 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

 

Woodwork Nat 5 1.05-2.05 28 Games Hall  

Tuesday 

26/11/19 

Biology Nat 5 8.50-11.20 79 Games Hall  

Computing Science Nat 5 1.05-3.05 35 Games Hall Calculators required. 

Wednesday  

27/11/19 

French Reading 

 

French Listening 

Nat 5 

 

Nat 5 

8.50-9.50 

 

10.40-11.10 

74 

 

74 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

Pupils should bring dictionaries 

 

Listening equipment required  

Art & Design (Written paper) Nat 5 1.05-2.35 32 Games Hall  

Thursday 

28/11/19 

History Nat 5 8.50-11.10 69 Games Hall  

Modern Studies Nat 5 8.50-11.10 65 Games Hall  

Geography Nat 5 1.05-3.25 59 Games Hall Double desks 

Friday  

29/11/19 

Physics Nat 5 8.50-11.20 90 Games Hall Data Booklets 

Design & Manufacture Nat 5 1.05-2.50 25 Games Hall  

Health and Food Tech Nat 5 1.05-2.55 38 Games Hall  



EASTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL                  PRELIM EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE      NOVEMBER 2019 
 

DATE SUBJECT LEVEL TIME REQUIRED NOS LOCATION COMMENTS 

Monday 

2/12/19 

Mathematics 

 

Mathematics 

Nat 5 

 

Nat 5 

8.45-10.00 

 

10.35-12.25 

168 

 

168 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

Non-Calculator 

Business Management Nat 5 1.05-3.05 42 Games Hall  

Tuesday 

3/12/19 

 

Spanish Reading 

 

Spanish Listening 

Nat 5 

 

Nat 5 

8.50-9.50 

 

10.40-11.10 

99 

 

99 

Games Hall 

 

Games Hall 

Pupils should bring dictionaries 

 

Listening equipment required 

Drama (written) Nat 5 1.05-2.35 87 Games Hall  

 
Wednesday  

4/12/19 

Admin and IT Nat 5 8.50-10.50 63 
4 BECS Rooms – 121, 

119, 118, 117 
Invigilators required 

Graphic Communication Nat 5 8.50-10.50 30 Games Hall 
Rulers/trammels/compasses provided by 

department 

Fashion & Textile Technology Nat 5 1.05-2.05 8 Games Hall  

Thursday 

 5/12/19 

Music Technology (Listening) Nat 5 
9.35-10.35 

11.00-12.00 
32 C019 – 2 groups 

Music Teacher required to operate 

equipment 

Music Listening Nat 5 8.50-9.35 36 Games Hall Listening equipment required 

Chemistry Nat 5 1.05-3.05 97 Games Hall Data booklets  

Friday  

6/12/19 

Admin and IT (Part 1) Nat 5 8.50-10.20 63 
4 BECS Rooms – 121, 

119, 118, 117 
Department to supervise 

Admin and IT (Part 2) Nat 5 10.50-12.30 63 
4 BECS Rooms – 121, 

119, 118, 117 
Department to supervise 

 Music Practical Prelims (including Higher) - Tuesday 19, Thursday 21 and Friday 22 November in the Music Department 

Rooms 019/010 and Music staff will invigilate, therefore class cover required and decanted out of department for 3 days 

 French and Spanish Talking Exam will take place week beginning 11 November – date and time from class teacher 

 Drama practical are on Monday 11, Tuesday 12, Thursday 14, Monday 18, Tuesday 19 and Thursday 21 November and 

staff will inform pupils which group they will be in 

 Art Practical will take place in late December 

 PE Single Performance – Wednesday 20 November 2019 All Day 


