

DATE	SUBJECT	LEVEL	TIME REQUIRED	NOS	LOCATION	COMMENTS
Monday 25/11/19	English – Reading for UAE	Nat 5	8.50-9.50	194	Games Hall	
	English – Critical Reading	Nat 5	10.20-11.50	194	Games Hall	
	Woodwork	Nat 5	1.05-2.05	28	Games Hall	
Tuesday 26/11/19	Biology	Nat 5	8.50-11.20	79	Games Hall	
	Computing Science	Nat 5	1.05-3.05	35	Games Hall	Calculators required.
Wednesday 27/11/19	French Reading	Nat 5	8.50-9.50	74	Games Hall	Pupils should bring dictionaries
	French Listening	Nat 5	10.40-11.10	74	Games Hall	Listening equipment required
	Art & Design (Written paper)	Nat 5	1.05-2.35	32	Games Hall	
Thursday 28/11/19	History	Nat 5	8.50-11.10	69	Games Hall	
	Modern Studies	Nat 5	8.50-11.10	65	Games Hall	
	Geography	Nat 5	1.05-3.25	59	Games Hall	Double desks
Friday 29/11/19	Physics	Nat 5	8.50-11.20	90	Games Hall	Data Booklets
	Design & Manufacture	Nat 5	1.05-2.50	25	Games Hall	
	Health and Food Tech	Nat 5	1.05-2.55	38	Games Hall	

DATE	SUBJECT	LEVEL	TIME REQUIRED	NOS	LOCATION	COMMENTS
Monday 2/12/19	Mathematics	Nat 5	8.45-10.00	168	Games Hall	Non-Calculator
	Mathematics	Nat 5	10.35-12.25	168	Games Hall	
	Business Management	Nat 5	1.05-3.05	42	Games Hall	
Tuesday 3/12/19	Spanish Reading	Nat 5	8.50-9.50	99	Games Hall	Pupils should bring dictionaries
	Spanish Listening	Nat 5	10.40-11.10	99	Games Hall	Listening equipment required
	Drama (written)	Nat 5	1.05-2.35	87	Games Hall	
Wednesday 4/12/19	Admin and IT	Nat 5	8.50-10.50	63	4 BECS Rooms – 121, 119, 118, 117	Invigilators required
	Graphic Communication	Nat 5	8.50-10.50	30	Games Hall	Rulers/trammels/compasses provided by department
	Fashion & Textile Technology	Nat 5	1.05-2.05	8	Games Hall	
Thursday 5/12/19	Music Technology (Listening)	Nat 5	9.35-10.35 11.00-12.00	32	C019 – 2 groups	Music Teacher required to operate equipment
	Music Listening	Nat 5	8.50-9.35	36	Games Hall	Listening equipment required
	Chemistry	Nat 5	1.05-3.05	97	Games Hall	Data booklets
Friday 6/12/19	Admin and IT (Part 1)	Nat 5	8.50-10.20	63	4 BECS Rooms – 121, 119, 118, 117	Department to supervise
	Admin and IT (Part 2)	Nat 5	10.50-12.30	63	4 BECS Rooms – 121, 119, 118, 117	Department to supervise

- **Music Practical Prelims (including Higher) – Tuesday 19, Thursday 21 and Friday 22 November in the Music Department Rooms 019/010 and Music staff will invigilate, therefore class cover required and decanted out of department for 3 days**
- **French and Spanish Talking Exam will take place week beginning 11 November – date and time from class teacher**
- **Drama practical are on Monday 11, Tuesday 12, Thursday 14, Monday 18, Tuesday 19 and Thursday 21 November and staff will inform pupils which group they will be in**
- **Art Practical will take place in late December**
- **PE Single Performance – Wednesday 20 November 2019 All Day**